
 

Service Category 1 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MUKTESHWAR, IVRI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Service

Sub

Cate -

gory

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569262301729436 BHAVYA KHULBE 1 1 1

2 242570016381733721 HRIDYANSHI KHULBE 1 1 2



 

Service Category 2 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MUKTESHWAR, IVRI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242571714801759594 AARAV THAPA 2 NA 1

1 242569296541730328 SARTHAK THAPA 2 NA 2



 

Service Category 3 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MUKTESHWAR, IVRI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242571147062418847 NAVJOT KAUR 3 NA 1

2 242575910682620991 ARANYA KAMAL 3 NA 2



 

Service Category 4 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MUKTESHWAR, IVRI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242571770221993596 SIDDHIKSHA 4 NA 1/ WL 1



 

Service Category 5 Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MUKTESHWAR, IVRI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242571553441756039 MOHIT BISHT 5 NA 1/ WL 2

2 242576724422084787 PRIYANSHI 5 NA 2/ WL 3



 

Service Category 6 Lottery Result
 

School Name : KV MUKTESHWAR, IVRI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Number

of Trans

-fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

35 242578888502445099 AADITYA RAIKWAL 6 NA 1/ WL 4

10 242571963422444779 TANISHK RAIKWAL 6 NA 2/ WL 5

8 242571510901755160 TANAY MEHTA 6 NA 3/ WL 6

33 242578798522432093 PRIYA BISHT 6 NA 4/ WL 7

31 242577925162441968 HARSHIT PANDEY 6 NA 5/ WL 8

9 242571641001761369 BHAVISHKA KHOLIA 6 NA 6/ WL 9

14 242573901042456830 VARTIKA THAPA 6 NA 7/ WL 10

28 242576873662095363 PAWAN KUMAR 6 NA 8/ WL 11

16 242574604541910490 UJJAWAL NEGI 6 NA 9/ WL 12

6 242571456162441726 TEJAS BISHT 6 NA
10/ WL

13

1 242569280001743781 DIVYANSH 6 NA
11/ WL

14

7 242571457801755053 V SHAANVI 6 NA
12/ WL

15

15 242574156781901426 TEJASWANI BISHT 6 NA
13/ WL

16

3 242570029462436674 PRATISHTHA MEHTA 6 NA
14/ WL

17

30 242577140682115000 YOGESH SINGH NEGI 6 NA
15/ WL

18

29 242576890282096756 JATIN KUMAR 6 NA
16/ WL

19

11 242573302541833600 NAMAN SINGH BISHT 6 NA
17/ WL

20



37 242580016302700988 PIYUSH THAPA 6 NA
18/ WL

21

32 242578159302331644 YUVARAJ BISHT 6 NA
19/ WL

22

34 242578828982435976 YOGESH SHARMA 6 NA
20/ WL

23

38 242580978262951163 HARSHIT KUMAR 6 NA
21/ WL

24

20 242574857221922250 SHIVANSH 6 NA
22/ WL

25

5 242570864782506720 YOGITA PANDEY 6 NA
23/ WL

26

22 242575122342450362 KAVYA RANI 6 NA
24/ WL

27

4 242570041741734229 RUDRA 6 NA
25/ WL

28

23 242575618621990634 PIYUSH THAPA 6 NA
26/ WL

29

26 242576817742091176 RUDRA 6 NA
27/ WL

30

27 242576833762093486 DIVYANSHU 6 NA
28/ WL

31

21 242574967322699701 DHRUV SAGAR PANDEY 6 NA
29/ WL

32

13 242573891542194733 HARSHIT SINGH 6 NA
30/ WL

33

25 242576626982080575 NISHA BISHT 6 NA
31/ WL

34

17 242574643381911948 RAHUL PANDEY 6 NA
32/ WL

35

24 242576533242075160 PIYUSH LODHIYAL 6 NA
33/ WL

36

12 242573411701837033 RISHABH KAPIL 6 NA
34/ WL

37

19 242574835461918860 PRIYA 6 NA
35/ WL

38



 

2 242569296001733101 YOGESH SHARMA 6 NA
36/ WL

39

36 242579125722509560 RITISHA 6 NA
37/ WL

40

18 242574833201919440 RUDRA SINGH RAIKWAL 6 NA
38/ WL

41



 

Differently AbledGeneral Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MUKTESHWAR, IVRI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242569262301729436 BHAVYA KHULBE 1 1 NA 1



 

OBC Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MUKTESHWAR, IVRI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

1 242571714801759594 AARAV THAPA 2 NA NA 1/ WL 1

2 242575618621990634 PIYUSH THAPA 6 NA NA 2/ WL 2



 

RTE Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MUKTESHWAR, IVRI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application Submission

Code
Name

Lottery Number/

Wait List Number

3 242569296001733101 YOGESH SHARMA 1

11 242575618621990634 PIYUSH THAPA 2

16 242576890282096756 JATIN KUMAR 3

4 242571147062418847 NAVJOT KAUR 4

12 242575910682620991 ARANYA KAMAL 5

18 242580978262951163 HARSHIT KUMAR 6

2 242569280001743781 DIVYANSH 7

10 242575122342450362 KAVYA RANI 8

1 242569262301729436 BHAVYA KHULBE 9/ WL 1

17 242579125722509560 RITISHA 10/ WL 2

7 242574835461918860 PRIYA 11/ WL 3

13 242576724422084787 PRIYANSHI 12/ WL 4

15 242576873662095363 PAWAN KUMAR 13/ WL 5

9 242574967322699701 DHRUV SAGAR PANDEY 14/ WL 6

8 242574857221922250 SHIVANSH 15/ WL 7

14 242576833762093486 DIVYANSHU 16/ WL 8

6 242573901042456830 VARTIKA THAPA 17/ WL 9

5 242571714801759594 AARAV THAPA 18/ WL 10



 

SC Category Lottery Result
 

 

School Name : KV MUKTESHWAR, IVRI Academic Year : 2024-2025

Region: DEHRADUN Std : Class - 1

S No.
Application

Submission Code
Name

Service

Cate -

gory

Servic

e Sub

Cate -

gory

Num

ber

of

Tran

s -

fers

Lottery

Number

/ Wait

List

Number

2 242575910682620991 ARANYA KAMAL 3 NA NA 1/ WL 1

1 242571147062418847 NAVJOT KAUR 3 NA NA 2/ WL 2

3 242576724422084787 PRIYANSHI 5 NA NA 3/ WL 3

9 242576890282096756 JATIN KUMAR 6 NA NA 4/ WL 4

5 242574857221922250 SHIVANSH 6 NA NA 5/ WL 5

4 242569280001743781 DIVYANSH 6 NA NA 6/ WL 6

11 242580978262951163 HARSHIT KUMAR 6 NA NA 7/ WL 7

8 242576873662095363 PAWAN KUMAR 6 NA NA 8/ WL 8

6 242575122342450362 KAVYA RANI 6 NA NA 9/ WL 9

10 242579125722509560 RITISHA 6 NA NA
10/ WL

10

7 242576833762093486 DIVYANSHU 6 NA NA
11/ WL

11
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